Ne ApTUKYN HanmeHoBaHuWe Kon-Bo
1 6.13.008.39EVO Screw M4 x 14 4
2 6.13.008.40EVO Starter 1
3 6.13.008.41EVO Screw M5 x 14 3
4 6.13.008.42EVO Screw ST4 x 12 3
5 6.13.008.43EVO Starter Cover 2
6 6.13.008.44EVO Screw M6 x 18 2
7 6.13.008.45EVO Start Reel Ass'y 1
8 6.13.008.46EVO Nut M8 x | 2
9 6.13.008.47EVO Fly Wheel 1
10 6.13.008.48EVO Screw M5 x 25 3
11 6.13.008.49EVO Seal $12 x $p22x7 2
12 6.13.008.50EVO Crank Case (Large) 1
13 6.13.008.51EVO Pin$3x8 2
14 6.13.008.52EVO Bearing 6001 2
15 6.13.008.53EVO Crank Shaft Ass'y 1
16 6.13.008.54EVO Gasket 1
17 6.13.008.55EVO Crank Case (Small) 1
18 6.13.008.56EVO Bracket 1
19 6.13.008.57EVO Washer $6.2 x $15x 1.2 2
20 6.13.008.58EVO Clutch Assy ($52) 1
21 6.13.008.59EVO Washer ¢$8.16 x $16 2
22 6.13.008.60EVO Screw Pin M6 x 1 2
23 6.13.008.41EVO Screw M5 x 14 1
24 6.13.008.61EVO Bushing $5.5x7.5x 5 1
25 6.13.008.62EVO Cylinder Cover 1
26 6.13.008.63EVO Screw M5x 20 4
27 6.13.008.64EVO Spark Plug 1
28 6.13.008.65EVO Cylinder 1
29 6.13.008.66EVO Piston Ring 2
30 6.13.008.67EVO Piston 1
31 6.13.008.68EVO Gasket 1
32 6.13.008.69EVO Circlip 2
33 6.13.008.70EVO Piston Pin 1
34 6.13.008.71EVO Bearing 1
35 6.13.008.72EVO Woodruff Key 1
36 6.13.008.73EVO Bracket of Inlet Pipe 1
37 6.13.008.74EVO Inlet Pipe 1
38 6.13.008.75EVO Gasket 1
39 6.13.008.76EVO Carburetor 1
40 6.13.008.77EVO Choke Handle 1
41 6.13.008.78EVO Cleaner Inside Cover 1
42 6.13.008.79EVO Choke 1
43 6.13.008.80EVO Screw ST3 x 8 1
44 6.13.008.81EVO Screw M5 x 55 2
45 6.13.008.82EVO Jet Flapper 1
46 6.13.008.83EVO Screw ST3 x 10 2
47 6.13.008.84EVO Filter Net 1
48 6.13.008.85EVO Cleaner Outside Cover 1
49 6.13.008.86EVO Screw M5 x 18 1
50 6.13.008.87EVO Bushing 2
51 6.13.008.88EVO Ignition Coil Comp. 1
52 6.13.008.89EVO Screw M4 x 20 2
53 6.13.008.90EVO Muffler Gasket 1
54 6.13.008.91EVO Muffler 1
55 6.13.008.92EVO Fuel Tank 1
56 6.13.008.41EVO Screw M5 x 14 3
57 6.13.008.93EVO Anti-wear Gasket 2
58 6.13.008.41EVO Screw M5 x 14 1
59 6.13.008.81EVO Screw M5 x 55 2
60 6.13.008.94EVO Washer $10 x $5.3x 0.8 2
61 6.13.008.95EVO Clip 1
62 6.13.008.96EVO Gasket 1

*

3.002.0030.26EVO

Short Block HTG 23-60

*
*

3.002.0030.261EVO

Cylinder-piston group (28.29.30.32.33.34.57)

1




-\Qﬁ
Py
>

LA A

~
=3

\

o
=

\

>
=4

|

Ne ApTUKyN HanmeHoBaHMe Kon-Bo
1 6.13.008.38EVO Clutch Drum Comp. 1
2 6.13.008.37EVO Wheel Box 1
3 6.13.008.36EVO Screw M6 x 16 2
4 6.13.008.35EVO Bearing 6002-2RS 1
5 6.13.008.34EVO Gear Shaft 1
6 6.13.008.33EVO Crank Shaft 2
7 6.13.008.32EVO Bearing 6805-2RS 2
8 6.13.008.31EVO Gear And Pin'Assy 1
9 6.13.008.30EVO Cushion 2
10 6.13.008.29EVO Bearing 626-2RS 3
11 6.13.008.28EVO Gasket 1
12 6.13.008.27EVO Case Cover 1
13 6.13.008.02EVO Screw M5 x 16 6
14 6.13.008.26EVO Screw M8 x 6 1
15 6.13.008.25EVO Felt 1
16 6.13.008.24EVO Lower Plate 1
17 6.13.008.23EVO Blade 1
18 6.13.008.22EVO Spacer 5
19 6.13.008.21EVO Upper Plate 1
20 6.13.008.20EVO Gasket 1
21 6.13.008.19EVO Nut M5 12
22 6.13.008.18EVO Screw M5 x 14 2
23 6.13.008.11EVO Bracket 1
24 6.13.008.10EVO Screw M5 x 20 2
25 6.13.008.17EVO Damping Set 2
26 6.13.008.16EVO Spring 2
27 6.13.008.15EVO Washer 1
28 6.13.008.14EVO Screw M5 x 30 2
29 6.13.008.13EVO Screw M5 x 20 2
30 6.13.008.09EVO Exhaust Pipe 1
31 6.13.008.08EVO Front Handle 1
32 6.13.008.07EVO Screw M6 x 25 4
33 6.13.008.06EVO Rear Handle 1
34 6.13.008.05EVO Pin $3x8 2
35 6.13.008.04EVO Nut M6 2
36 6.13.008.12EVO Washer M6 1
37 6.13.008.03EVO Screw M6 x 20 1
38 6.13.008.02EVO Screw M5 x 16 2
39 6.13.008.01EVO Spacer 3






